U434 Power Yoga - Schwerpunkt Ricken

Beginn
Kursgebuhr
Dauer
Kursleitung

Kursort

Termine
Datum
23.02.2024
01.03.2024
08.03.2024
15.03.2024
22.03.2024
12.04.2024
19.04.2024
26.04.2024
03.05.2024

10.05.2024

Freitag, 23.02.2024, 08:45 - 09:45 Uhr

59,00 €
10 Termine

Mirjam Lang

vhs-Haus; OG; Gesundheitsraum

Uhrzeit

08:45 - 09:45 Uhr

08:45 - 09:45 Uhr

08:45 - 09:45 Uhr

08:45 - 09:45 Uhr

08:45 - 09:45 Uhr

08:45 - 09:45 Uhr

08:45 - 09:45 Uhr

08:45 - 09:45 Uhr

08:45 - 09:45 Uhr

08:45 - 09:45 Uhr

Ort

vhs-Haus; OG; Gesundheitsraum

vhs-Haus; OG; Gesundheitsraum

vhs-Haus; OG; Gesundheitsraum

vhs-Haus; OG; Gesundheitsraum

vhs-Haus; OG; Gesundheitsraum

vhs-Haus; OG; Gesundheitsraum

vhs-Haus; OG; Gesundheitsraum

vhs-Haus; OG; Gesundheitsraum

vhs-Haus; OG; Gesundheitsraum

vhs-Haus; OG; Gesundheitsraum


http://www.tcpdf.org

