U434 Power Yoga - Schwerpunkt Rücken

Beginn	Freitag, 23.02.2024, 08:45 - 09:45 Uhr	
Kursgebühr	59,00 €	
Dauer	10 Termine	
Kursleitung	Mirjam Lang	
Kursort	vhs-Haus; OG; Gesundheitsraum	

Termine

Datum	Uhrzeit	Ort
23.02.2024	08:45 - 09:45 Uhr	vhs-Haus; OG; Gesundheitsraum
01.03.2024	08:45 - 09:45 Uhr	vhs-Haus; OG; Gesundheitsraum
08.03.2024	08:45 - 09:45 Uhr	vhs-Haus; OG; Gesundheitsraum
15.03.2024	08:45 - 09:45 Uhr	vhs-Haus; OG; Gesundheitsraum
22.03.2024	08:45 - 09:45 Uhr	vhs-Haus; OG; Gesundheitsraum
12.04.2024	08:45 - 09:45 Uhr	vhs-Haus; OG; Gesundheitsraum
19.04.2024	08:45 - 09:45 Uhr	vhs-Haus; OG; Gesundheitsraum
26.04.2024	08:45 - 09:45 Uhr	vhs-Haus; OG; Gesundheitsraum
03.05.2024	08:45 - 09:45 Uhr	vhs-Haus; OG; Gesundheitsraum
10.05.2024	08:45 - 09:45 Uhr	vhs-Haus; OG; Gesundheitsraum